

(https://epaper.financialexpress.com/)

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

INFINA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Datt Corporate Park, 159 C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098. CIN U67120MH1995PTC098584 Website: www.infina.co.in Telephone: 91 22 66808310					
Extract of unaudited financial results for nine months ended December 31, 2022					
(Rupees in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Nine months ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	14,312.86	45,811.44	53,569.49	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,906.80	29,095.25	34,724.58	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,906.80	29,095.25	34,724.58	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	7,115.68	22,436.68	27,028.73	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	7,123.06	22,437.52	27,024.56	
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	220.10	220.10	220.10	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	227,064.58	215,354.48	219,941.52	
8	Securities premium account	227,284.68	215,574.58	220,161.62	
9	Net Worth	227,284.68	215,574.58	220,161.62	
10	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	113,843.44	114,242.26	93,094.86	
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	
12	Debt equity ratio	0.50	0.53	0.42	
13	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each)				
14	Basic (not annualised)	323.29	1,019.39	1,228.02	
15	Diluted (not annualised)	323.29	1,019.39	1,228.02	
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
17	Debture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
Notes:					
1. The limited review of the financial results for nine months ended December 31, 2022 has been carried out by the statutory auditor. This Result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on February 08, 2023.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available at Company's website www.infina.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.					
3. Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to current period presentation.					
By Order of the Board For INFINA Finance Pvt. Ltd. Sumanlal Shah Director DIN: 00019473 Rajesh Doshi Director DIN: 00019502					
Place : Mumbai Date : February 8, 2023					

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.					
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajpathan Road, Sanjaynagar, Hyderabad-500002 STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022					
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706					
(Rupees in Lakhs)					
Sr.No.	Particulars	3 Months ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended December 31, 2021 (Audited)	Previous year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	8,215.38	7,049.26	26,067.86	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	5,481.00	4,003.54	14,067.26	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	5,481.00	4,003.54	13,407.26	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	5,489.34	4,008.39	13,382.95	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,489.34	4,008.39	13,377.03	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	32,361.03	19,235.11	20,007.01	
8	Net worth	59,361.03	46,235.11	47,007.01	
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	7,398.00	8,694.00	8,442.00	
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.12	0.19	0.18	
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10 each)				
12	Basic (Rs.10 not annualised)	2.63	1.48	4.96	
13	Diluted (Rs.10 not annualised)	2.63	1.48	4.96	
14	Debture Redemption Reserve	739.80	869.40	844.20	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	12.67	11.26	9.76	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	39.19	26.07	22.51	
Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the 3 months ended December 31, 2022:					
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.swarnatollway.com.					
(2) For the other items referred in Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made in the Unaudited Financial Results (UFR) and can be accessed on the website of the Company at www.swarnatollway.com.					
Place: Hyderabad Date: 09-02-2023					
For and On behalf of the Board Director					

A TATA Enterprise		TRF LIMITED
Regd. Office : 11, Station Road, Baramulla CIN: L14230JH1962PJC01		
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022		
Sr. No.	Particulars	
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items, tax & including	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and Minority Interest including	
4	Other Comprehensive Income	
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss)) after tax, Minority Interest	
6	Comprehensive Income (after tax) including discontinued operation	
7	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operat	
8	Basic EPS before and after extraordinary items - not annualised (Rs)	
9	Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items - not annualised (Rs)	
Notes:		
1. The information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows :		
Sr. No.	Particulars	
1	Total Income from operation (Net)	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax	
3	Other Comprehensive Income	
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comp	
5	Basic EPS- not annualised (Rs)	
6	Diluted EPS- not annualised (Rs)	
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed		
Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form		
www.tatagroup.com and also on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com an		
Profit of the Company includes amounts aggregating to Rs. 3,206.47 lakhs during 1		
quarter ended December 31, 2022 and Rs. 2,388.07 lakhs during quarter enc		
required.		
4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to th		
Jamshepur February 09, 2023		

CAUVERY NEERAVARI		
(A Government of Karnataka CIN NO.U45205KA2003		
Reg. Office: Cauvery Bhavan Complex, 4th Stage, Gok Corporate Office: 3rd & 4th Floor, Surface Water Data Centre		
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022		
Sr. No.	Particulars	
1	Revenue	
a)	Revenue from Operations	
b)	Other Income	
	Total Revenue	
2	Expenses	
	Employees benefits expenses	
	Finance costs	
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	
	Other expenses	
	Total Expenses	
	Profit/Loss before tax	
3	Tax expenses	
-	Current tax expense	
-	Deferred tax	
	Profit/Loss after tax	
4	Other Comprehensive Income	
	Items that may be reclassified into Profit & Loss	
	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of the share ₹. 1,000/- each)	
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	
7	Debture Redemption Reserve	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	
9	Debt Equity Ratio	
10	Debt Services Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	
Note:		
1. As the project is under execution and not su		
repairs, maintenance and general cost are rec		
capitalized on completion of the projects in its		
2. Debt equity ratio is calculated by consi		
Application Money.		
3. Figures of previous period/year have		
wherever necessary.		
4. The company has adopted the Ind-4		
comparative being rested.		
5. Credit Rating for the non-convertible		
(CE)/STABLE" "IND AA-(CE)/STABLE".		
6. The company has paid the interest of 1.00		
interest is on 1st July 2023.		
7. The above Unaudited Financial Statement wer		
Place : Bengaluru Date : 08-02-2023		
DIPRC/CP/4601/AKAR		

HMT LIMITED					
CIN:L29230KA1953GOI007048					
HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 032.					
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Nine months ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	2850	1216	1738	6787
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	1273	431	617	2598
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1273	431	617	2598
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1273	431	617	2598
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	1296	470	584	2668
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.36	0.12	0.17	0.73
10	Diluted : Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.36	0.12	0.17	0.73
11	Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Nine months ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	5258	3483	6807	12888
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2106)	(3678)	(2777)	(9093)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2106)	(3678)	(2777)	(9093)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2106)	(3678)	(2777)	(9093)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	116	33	80	159
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(1958)	(3596)	(2776)	(8835)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to : Equity holder of the parent	(1990)	(3645)	(2697)	(8934)
8	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-
9	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to: Equity holder of the parent	32	49	(79)	99
10	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-
11	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the year attributable to : Equity holder of the parent	(1958)	(3596)	(2776)	(8835)
12	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-
13	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560
14	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
15	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.59	(1.03)	(0.78)	(2.56)
16	Diluted : Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)	0.59	(1.03)	(0.78)	(2.56)
17	Basic :	0.03	0.01	0.02	0.04
18	Diluted :	0.03	0.01	0.02	0.04
Note:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com					
2. Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.					
By order of the Board of Directors (Pankaj Gupta) Chairman and Managing Director					
Place: Bangalore Date : February 9, 2023					



I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED		Regd. Office : Shreeramnagar - 535 101, Garividi, Dist. Vizianagaram (A.P.) CIN: L27101 WEBSITE : www.facorallloys.in PHONE : +91 8952 282029 FAX : +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL : info@facorallloys.in	
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022			
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE	
		Quarter Ended	
		31st December 2022	31st December 2021
1	Total Income from operations	8,308.47	6,915.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(354.67)	(288.51)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(364.74)	1,448.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(301.20)	2,234.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(302.46)	2,233.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1,955.48	1,955.48
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹.1/- each) (not annualised) :	(0.15)	1.14
(a)	Basic	(0.15)	1.14
(b)	Diluted	(0.15)	1.14
# Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2022 is ₹14,514.56 lakhs for standalone and ₹14,514.56 lakhs for consolidated.			
Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facorallloys.in.			
2) Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.			
Place : New Delhi Date : 09th February, 2023			

